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Zoning

RZ 13-150
Hawthrone CR48 Development

Sec 13,14, Twp 20 Rge 24
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Zoning
Zoning Codes

A
P

INST
RE-1
R-1-A
R-1

R-2
R-3
PUD
RP

C-1
C-2
C-3
PSC

CBD
CIP
SPUD
M-1
M-2

Lake County Zoning
<all other values>

ZONING
A
AR
RA
R-1

R-2
R-3
R-4
R-6
R-7
R-8
RP

RMRP
RM
RV
C-1
C-2
CP
LM

HM
MP
CFD
 PUD
LAKE
PUD

Planning
& Zoning
Division

Lake County
R-6 (Urban 
Residential)

PUD (Planned 
Unit Development)

Lake County A
(Agriculture)

Lake County R7 
Mixed Residential

District

Lake County RM
Mixed Home 
Residential

Lake County A
(Agriculture)

Lake County RM
Mixed Home 
Residential

Lake County
R-6 (Urban 
Residential)

PUD (Planned 
Unit Development)


